
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  4	 7:45PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 171118	 World Radar	 60	 [1]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
2	 620131	 What A Winner	 58.5	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 J P Nel	 10.5%
3	 255352	 Kimberley Star	 58.5	 [4]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
4	 373104	 Aqua Delta	 57	 [6]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 D A Mckenzie	 8.3%
5	 565113	 Celtillus	 55.5	 [5]	 X Ndlovu	 11.0%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
6	 142464	 Torio Lake	 54	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 D A Mckenzie	 8.3%

Race  5	 8:20PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 644294	 La Bella Mia	 61	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
2	 387285	 Racine	 61	 [3]	 X Ndlovu	 11.0%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
3	 912161	 Sugar Gum	 59.5	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
4	 465225	 Mendocino	 58	 [7]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
5	 611253	 Scented Garden	 58	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
6	 105299	 Vodka Lime	 58	 [6]	 T Gould	 9.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
7	 841310	 Delicasea	 56.5	 [1]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%

Race  6	 8:55PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 252955	 Beethoven	 60.5	 [5]	 K Minnie	 7.1%	 T J Laing	 10.7%
2	 688477	 Peaceful Day	 60	 [10]	 S Naidoo	 8.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.4%
3	 971506	 Greek Fire	 59	 [9]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
4	 544837	 Mio Grande	 59	 [1]	 X Ndlovu	 11.0%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
5	 022224	 Gold Rock	 58.5	 [6]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.7%
6	 311445	 Danilo	 57.5	 [8]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
7	 311325	 Up Early	 57	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%
8	 916800	 Latest Craze	 55	 [3]	 K Steyn	 5.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
9	 135008	 Mistress Of Means	 54	 [7]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%
10	300035	 Run Florist Run	 53.5	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%

Race  7	 9:30PM	 ($85,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2400m
1	 111113	 Jaeger Moon	 60	 [5]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
2	 311354	 Find Me Unafraid	 59	 [6]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
3	 201251	 Heartbreak Hotel	 59	 [3]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 Wgc Miller	 5.2%
4	 442562	 Magnum Fire	 59	 [7]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.4%
5	 734211	 Swazi Queen	 57.5	 [4]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 C Bass-Robinson	 11.5%
6	 112122	 Colorado Springs	 56.5	 [2]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
7	 153153	 Upper Ten	 56.5	 [1]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%

Race  8	 10:00PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 471296	 The Highway Man	 60	 [7]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
2	 007671	 Water Spirit	 59	 [4]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
3	 243222	 Golden Chance	 58	 [2]	 K Minnie	 7.1%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
4	 115523	 Norfolk Pine	 56.5	 [3]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 G Paddock	 7.0%
5	 542687	 Philos	 55	 [1]	 T Gould	 9.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
6	 13213	 Step Lively	 54.5	 [5]	 X Ndlovu	 11.0%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
7	 284156	 Tiger In The Sun	 53	 [6]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 J P Nel	 10.5%
8	 147521	 Winter Tango	 52	 [8]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.7%

Race  9	 10:30PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 528645	 Luna Wish	 61.5	 [1]	 S Khathi	 5.7%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
2	 841263	 Stage Dance	 60	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
3	 629707	 Virtuosa	 58.5	 [4]	 L Bester	 4.2%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
4	 121567	 Intrepid Traveller	 58	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
5	 703224	 Encryption	 58	 [9]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%
6	 169758	 Pretty Ballerina	 57.5	 [13]	 K Steyn	 5.6%	 T J Laing	 10.7%
7	 865274	 Travel In Style	 57.5	 [8]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
8	 523127	 Kiss Of Life	 57	 [5]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.7%
9	 494607	 Captain Anne Bonny	 57	 [7]	 K Minnie	 7.1%	 T J Laing	 10.7%
10	727646	 Brandina	 56.5	 [6]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
11	445809	 Shezaglo	 55	 [12]	 S Naidoo	 8.0%	 D A Mckenzie	 8.3%
12	322216	 Forest Field	 55	 [10]	 T Gould	 9.8%	 D A Mckenzie	 8.3%
13	217644	 Scarborough Fair	 55	 [11]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%

Race  1	 6:05PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 808096	 Livingstone	 60	 [12]	 N Mpotye	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
2	 706	 Dracarys	 60	 [9]	 M July	 0.0%	 Wgc Miller	 5.2%
3	 456945	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [3]	 A Gwadiso	 0.0%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
4	 544378	 Pure Quality	 60	 [5]	 Z Matwa	 0.0%	 D A Mckenzie	 8.3%
5	 099986	 Emerald Flame	 60	 [14]	 C Simpson	 0.0%	 L Lotz	 5.9%
6	 757809	 Que Es Var	 60	 [8]	 E Thuthu	 0.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.4%
7	 005970	 National Liberty	 60	 [2]	 S Tembani	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
8	 007089	 Rebels Reward	 60	 [7]	 S Ngqabuko	 0.0%	 J A Visser	 0.0%
9	 708	 Stereotype	 60	 [4]	 V Feni	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
10	535629	 Just So Easy	 57.5	 [10]	 M Khaka	 0.0%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
11	538878	 Isn’t It Bliss	 57.5	 [11]	 A Kaspile	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
12	 087	 Margaret Erlynne	 57.5	 [6]	 S Nikani	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
13	709060	 Katherine The Wow	 57.5	 [13]	 M Sambu	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
14	 008	 Magenta	 57.5	 [1]	 A Vayile	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%

Race  2	 6:35PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 232	 Admiral’s Shine	 60	 [8]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
2	 	 Bold Captain	 60	 [2]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.4%
3	 	 Global Design	 60	 [1]	 J Mphanya	 2.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
4	 	 Razor Red	 60	 [3]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.7%
5	 	 Soft Spot	 60	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
6	 	 V V Power	 60	 [6]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
7	 	 Miss Glamour	 57.5	 [7]	 T M Musekiwa	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
8	 6	 Siever’s Point	 57.5	 [4]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%

Race  3	 7:10PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 	 Bobbety Boo	 60	 [5]	 D R Lerena	 5.9%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%
2	 6	 Catch The Cat	 60	 [11]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
3	 	 Colorama	 60	 [12]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.7%
4	 	 European Summer	 60	 [2]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
5	 73	 Flower Seller	 60	 [10]	 J Mphanya	 2.8%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
6	 	 Giustina	 60	 [1]	 S Naidoo	 8.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.4%
7	 544347	 Grace Lightning	 60	 [9]	 L Mxothwa	 12.1%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.4%
8	 5	 Ladonna Mia	 60	 [7]	 T Gould	 9.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%
9	 	 Lauretta Mia	 60	 [8]	 E Webber	 2.6%	 S B Kotzen	 10.5%
10	 	 Lemon Pepper	 60	 [6]	 L Hewitson	 14.5%	 G D Smith	 11.1%
11	 	 Mia Furetta	 60	 [3]	 L Bester	 4.2%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%
12	 2	 Sweet The Sound	 60	 [4]	 G Cheyne	 16.8%	 A C Greeff	 15.2%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

FAIRVIEW (TURF TRACK)
2700m near oval. Races up to 1200m 
straight course, beyond 1200m clockwise 
round turn with 800m run-in. High-number 
draws best in races down the straight 
(mostly downhill), low numbers favoured 
over 1400m and 1600m.
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SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 10.Just So Easy    3.Forbidden Affair    4.Pure Quality    11.Isn’t It Bliss

RACE 2 - 1.Admiral’s Shine    5.Soft Spot    6.V V Power    8.Siever’s Point

RACE 3 - 12.Sweet The Sound    10.Lemon Pepper    3.Colorama    7.Grace Lightning

RACE 4 - 1.World Radar    3.Kimberley Star    5.Celtillus    6.Torio Lake

RACE 5 - 1.La Bella Mia    2.Racine    3.Sugar Gum    4.Mendocino

RACE 6 - 5.Gold Rock    6.Danilo    2.Peaceful Day    4.Mio Grande

RACE 7 - 6.Colorado Springs    5.Swazi Queen    1.Jaeger Moon    3.Heartbreak Hotel

RACE 8 - 2.Water Spirit    3.Golden Chance    1.The Highway Man    4.Norfolk Pine

RACE 9 - 2.Stage Dance    5.Encryption    7.Travel In Style    8.Kiss Of Life



顶级南非赛事
®

第 4场	 7:45PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 171118	 世界雷达	World Radar	 60	 [1]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%
2	 620131	 胜利赢家	What A Winner	 58.5	 [2]	 麦都华	 12.1%	纳尔	 10.5%
3	 255352	 金伯利星	Kimberley Star	 58.5	 [4]	 费拉利	 11.3%	格林福	15.2%
4	 373104	 水霸王	 Aqua Delta	 57	 [6]	 希威森	 14.5%	麦肯希	 8.3%
5	 565113	 赛迪鲁斯	Celtillus	 55.5	 [5]	 纳洛维	 11.0%	格林福	15.2%
6	 142464	 托利欧湖	Torio Lake	 54	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	麦肯希	 8.3%

第 5场	 8:20PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 644294	 贝拉米亚	La Bella Mia	 61	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	11.1%
2	 387285	 雷辛	 Racine	 61	 [3]	 纳洛维	 11.0%	格林福	15.2%
3	 912161	 甜糖	 Sugar Gum	 59.5	 [2]	 希威森	 14.5%	GD史密	11.1%
4	 465225	 曼多希诺	Mendocino	 58	 [7]	 费拉利	 11.3%	格林福	15.2%
5	 611253	 香香花园	Scented Garden	 58	 [5]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%
6	 105299	 柠檬沃卡	Vodka Lime	 58	 [6]	 古尔德	 9.8%	格林福	15.2%
7	 841310	 戴利卡希	Delicasea	 56.5	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	格林福	15.2%

第 6场	 8:55PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1600公尺

1	 252955	 碧多芬	 Beethoven	 60.5	 [5]	 文尼	 7.1%	莱塔拉	10.7%
2	 688477	 和平日子	Peaceful Day	 60	 [10]	莱尔多	 8.0%	欧度真	 6.4%
3	 971506	 希腊火焰	Greek Fire	 59	 [9]	 希威森	 14.5%	GD史密	11.1%
4	 544837	 缪格兰蒂	Mio Grande	 59	 [1]	 纳洛维	 11.0%	格林福	15.2%
5	 022224	 黄金石	 Gold Rock	 58.5	 [6]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.7%
6	 311445	 达尼洛	 Danilo	 57.5	 [8]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%
7	 311325	 美丽早晨	Up Early	 57	 [2]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	10.5%
8	 916800	 疯狂小子	Latest Craze	 55	 [3]	 史蒂	 5.6%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
9	 135008	 流氓夫人	Mistress Of Means	 54	 [7]	 费拉利	 11.3%	科特珍	10.5%
10	 300035	 花艺	 Run Florist Run	 53.5	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	科特珍	10.5%

第 7场	 9:30PM	 ($85,000)	 					    费威	--2400公尺

1	 111113	 战月	 Jaeger Moon	 60	 [5]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	11.1%
2	 311354	 勇烈	 Find Me Unafraid	 59	 [6]	 希威森	 14.5%	GD史密	11.1%
3	 201251	 疗愈酒店	Heartbreak Hotel	 59	 [3]	 费拉利	 11.3%	W米勒	 5.2%
4	 442562	 无敌火	 Magnum Fire	 59	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	欧度真	 6.4%
5	 734211	 苏斯女王	Swazi Queen	 57.5	 [4]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	贝文森	11.5%
6	 112122	 可罗拉德	Colorado Springs	 56.5	 [2]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%
7	 153153	 十级跳	 Upper Ten	 56.5	 [1]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	10.5%

第 8场	 10:00PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1400公尺

1	 471296	 大道男	 The Highway Man	 60	 [7]	 希威森	 14.5%	GD史密	11.1%
2	 007671	 水灵	 Water Spirit	 59	 [4]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%
3	 243222	 黄金机会	Golden Chance	 58	 [2]	 文尼	 7.1%	格林福	15.2%
4	 115523	 诺福回忆	Norfolk Pine	 56.5	 [3]	 费拉利	 11.3%	帕多克	 7.0%
5	 542687	 菲罗斯	 Philos	 55	 [1]	 古尔德	 9.8%	格林福	15.2%
6	 13213	 一步一步	Step Lively	 54.5	 [5]	 纳洛维	 11.0%	格林福	15.2%
7	 284156	 阳光虎	 Tiger In The Sun	 53	 [6]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	纳尔	 10.5%
8	 147521	 冬季探戈	Winter Tango	 52	 [8]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.7%

第 9场	 10:30PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1400公尺

1	 528645	 露娜之愿	Luna Wish	 61.5	 [1]	 卡狄亚	 5.7%	格林福	15.2%
2	 841263	 舞台演出	Stage Dance	 60	 [2]	 希威森	 14.5%	GD史密	11.1%
3	 629707	 维托沙	 Virtuosa	 58.5	 [4]	 贝斯德	 4.2%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
4	 121567	 勇闯	 Intrepid Traveller	 58	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	11.1%
5	 703224	 加密	 Encryption	 58	 [9]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	10.5%
6	 169758	 芭蕾女神	Pretty Ballerina	 57.5	 [13]	史蒂	 5.6%	莱塔拉	10.7%
7	 865274	 时尚旅游	Travel In Style	 57.5	 [8]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
8	 523127	 生命之吻	Kiss Of Life	 57	 [5]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.7%
9	 494607	 安波尼	 Captain Anne Bonny	 57	 [7]	 文尼	 7.1%	莱塔拉	10.7%
10	 727646	 布兰迪娜	Brandina	 56.5	 [6]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%
11	 445809	 希捷格罗	Shezaglo	 55	 [12]	莱尔多	 8.0%	麦肯希	 8.3%
12	 322216	 森林草地	Forest Field	 55	 [10]	古尔德	 9.8%	麦肯希	 8.3%
13	 217644	 卡波罗	 Scarborough Fair	 55	 [11]	费拉利	 11.3%	科特珍	10.5%

第 1场	 6:05PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 808096	 活石	 Livingstone	 60	 [12]	珀特耶	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
2	 706	 达卡利斯	Dracarys	 60	 [9]	 M佐莱	 0.0%	W米勒	 5.2%
3	 456945	 地下情	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [3]	 瓦迪索	 0.0%	格林福	15.2%
4	 544378	 纯真	 Pure Quality	 60	 [5]	 马特瓦	 0.0%	麦肯希	 8.3%
5	 099986	 翡翠火	 Emerald Flame	 60	 [14]	辛普森	 0.0%	洛特斯	 5.9%
6	 757809	 瓦尔传奇	Que Es Var	 60	 [8]	 图杜	 0.0%	欧度真	 6.4%
7	 005970	 国际通	 National Liberty	 60	 [2]	 谭班尼	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
8	 007089	 叛逆奖	 Rebels Reward	 60	 [7]	 卡布高	 0.0%	维瑟	 0.0%
9	 708	 好印象	 Stereotype	 60	 [4]	 V分尼	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
10	 535629	 轻松玩乐	Just So Easy	 57.5	 [10]	卡贺卡	 0.0%	GD史密	11.1%
11	 538878	 祝福到	 Isn’t It Bliss	 57.5	 [11]	卡斯比	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
12	 087	 尔琳尼	 Margaret Erlynne	 57.5	 [6]	 倪康尼	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
13	 709060	 凯特琳	 Katherine The Wow	 57.5	 [13]	山布	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
14	 008	 马珍塔	 Magenta	 57.5	 [1]	 瓦伊尔	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%

第 2场	 6:35PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 232	 光明将军	Admiral’s Shine	 60	 [8]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	11.1%
2	 	 勇队长	 Bold Captain	 60	 [2]	 费拉利	 11.3%	欧度真	 6.4%
3	 	 全球设计	Global Design	 60	 [1]	 丁潘雅	 2.8%	GD史密	11.1%
4	 	 红驹	 Razor Red	 60	 [3]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.7%
5	 	 温柔之人	Soft Spot	 60	 [5]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%
6	 	 威力量	 V V Power	 60	 [6]	 希威森	 14.5%	GD史密	11.1%
7	 	 迷人小姐	Miss Glamour	 57.5	 [7]	 穆斯	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
8	 6	 希维尔	 Siever’s Point	 57.5	 [4]	 麦都华	 12.1%	科特珍	10.5%

第 3场	 7:10PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 	 波比帝布	Bobbety Boo	 60	 [5]	 雷迪伦	 5.9%	科特珍	10.5%
2	 6	 猫咪克星	Catch The Cat	 60	 [11]	李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	11.1%
3	 	 彩色拉马	Colorama	 60	 [12]	莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.7%
4	 	 欧式夏日	European Summer	 60	 [2]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
5	 73	 花农	 Flower Seller	 60	 [10]	丁潘雅	 2.8%	GD史密	11.1%
6	 	 古斯缇娜	Giustina	 60	 [1]	 莱尔多	 8.0%	欧度真	 6.4%
7	 544347	 闪电葛蕾	Grace Lightning	 60	 [9]	 麦都华	 12.1%	欧度真	 6.4%
8	 5	 拉多娜	 Ladonna Mia	 60	 [7]	 古尔德	 9.8%	格林福	15.2%
9	 	 劳瑞塔	 Lauretta Mia	 60	 [8]	 威伯	 2.6%	科特珍	10.5%
10	 	 柠檬胡椒	Lemon Pepper	 60	 [6]	 希威森	 14.5%	GD史密	11.1%
11	 	 福瑞塔	 Mia Furetta	 60	 [3]	 贝斯德	 4.2%	鲁格	 0.0%
12	 2	 甜美声音	Sweet The Sound	 60	 [4]	 卓利	 16.8%	格林福	15.2%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。
360028002700

2400

2200

2000
1800

1600
1400

1000
1100

1200

14-05-2021 (星期五)

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 10.轻松玩乐   3.地下情      4.纯真        11.祝福到

第 2场 - 1.光明将军    5.温柔之人    6.威力量      8.希维尔

第 3场 - 12.甜美声音   10.柠檬胡椒   3.彩色拉马    7.闪电葛蕾

第 4场 - 1.世界雷达    3.金伯利星    5.赛迪鲁斯    6.托利欧湖

第 5场 - 1.贝拉米亚    2.雷辛        3.甜糖        4.曼多希诺

第 6场 - 5.黄金石      6.达尼洛      2.和平日子    4.缪格兰蒂

第 7场 - 6.可罗拉德    5.苏斯女王    1.战月        3.疗愈酒店

第 8场 - 2.水灵        3.黄金机会    1.大道男      4.诺福回忆

第 9场 - 2.舞台演出    5.加密        7.时尚旅游    8.生命之吻


